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Antioch Winged 360 Sprints

Driver Carg Season Total
Kyle Offill 2K 150
Marissa Polizzi 55 132
Jenna Frazier 18 126
Aaron Miller 2M 124
Burt Foland Jr. 4 96
Art McCarthy 19 a9
Jason Paniagua 95 78
Tyler Seavey 18T 56
Shawn Arriaga 56 54
Bryan Grier 64 53
Jake Tuttle 87p 52
Steve Jaquith 82] 52
Mait DeMartini & 5
Antioch 'A" Modified

Driver Car # Season Total
Bobby Motts Jr. U81 186
Mike Salazar 29 184
Sean O'Gara g2 156
Eric Berendsen 88e 133
Kellen Chadwick 15/83 112
Carl Berendsen Bap 98
Greg McElhaney 11 a7
Gary Hetrick 59 80
Scott Busby 73 66
Jake Dewsburuy B1w 62
Chet Kniss 28K 54
Bobby Hogge IV 2 L4
Nick DeCarlo 17 4
Anthony Slaney 4x 45
John MacDougall 68M 40
Sean Wilson 8 40
D.J. Shannon 32 36
Justin Yaeger 2Y 34
Jeff Faulkner 18j 34
Bobby Montalvo bd 34
Terry Kaiser 01 32
Chuck Golden 112 30
Ray Lindeman 23r 28
Anthony Deameral 5B 24
Jim Petfit 03 24
Bill Egleston 15e 20
Jim Yaeger 2y 20

Antioch Wingless Sprints

Oriver

Brandon Burd
Alan Miranda

Rick Panfili

Roy Fisher

Robert Floyd
shannon Mewton
Bryan Grier
Jeremy Newberry
Jeff Les

Abigail Gonderman
Bob Newberry

Will Fatu

Brian Grosenheider
Tyler Enrigues
James East

Kelly Campanile
Peter Carlotio

Car # Season Total
LB 136
11 136
44 132
21 128
0z 114
£S5 100
35 a8
B2 BE
a3 g2
BT 70
36 EG
42 42
a8 40
23 38
71 34
2 34
14 34

Antioch 'B' Modified

Driver

Kc Keller
Trevor Clymens
Chuck Golden
Randy Brown
Mark Garner
Kevin Brown
Megan Ponciano
Doff Cooksey
Mike Mates
Todd Gomez
Guy Ahlwardt
Ron Brown
Walter Harper
Paul Mulder
Tim Hammett
Anthony Giulani
Aaron Crowell

Car#
38
2C
112
1HD
76
09
22
S
93
38a
10
3
78
96m
33H
15G
09

Season Total

200
196
178
170
168
116
92
86
74
54
52
44
42
40
36
36
30

See page 2




Antioch Speedway Point Standings through June 3, 2017 Page 2

Antioch DIRTcar Late Model [Antioch Dwarf Car Points
Driver Car # Season Total Car# Season Total
Jefi Decker 84 100 Kevin Miraglio 40 140
Richard Papenhausen 4p 96 Mike Corsaro 00 128
Shawn DeForest 7 80 Charlie Correia 0 126
Dave Newquist 04 78 Diavid Rosa 68 112
Kimo Oreta 03 78 Chris Becker 4 108
Chet Kniss 28K 76 Devan Kammermann 18 104
Joey Olschowka 19G 72 David Corsaro ]| 102
Mike Hynes 05 66 Chuck Conover 52N 100
Dennis Souza 74 62 Brandon Anderson 39 a0
Terry Kuntz 21K 58 Davidmichael Rosa 2 a0
Bobby Hogge IV 2 54 Jenna Frazier 18 72
Paul Guglielmaoni 22 49 Roberto Monroy 22 B4
Andy Obertello 29 48 Adam Teves 08 56
Hﬂﬂﬂ!f Shafer LBb 44 Mario Margues (/47 E4
Clark Guglielmoni 22 38 David Teves 2] [ |
JE.}" Morton 15 32 Tﬂtﬂf Brown 75 46
Rob Mormis i1 26 Brian Gra'!'r 17 45
Darren Coffel 45 24 Traviz Hensl.e'!'r 14 46
Joey Tanner 111 9 Robert Coe 320 40
] _ Ted Pastor 38 36
Antioch Hobby Stock Points | Josh Miller 5N 26
Car#  Season Total| Blake Bower 10 26
Chris Lon Qg 264 - o
ook, TR o1 s44 | Antioch Limited Late Model
Brent Curran 30 235 Driver Car#  Season Total
Chris Sorensen 0o 198 Mark Garner 76 e
Chris Bennett [ 188 Mike Gustafson 2 102
Michael Cooper 57 180 -.Jir['l’l Freethy a9 100
Ricky Foster 74 162 Kimo Creta 15 o8
Bill Gamer 76jr g | e . -
Lindsey Buirch 7 142 2
Joe Ridgeway a8 Rl el i i
Aoy Vgra 58 1| el -
Gene Haney 45 124
Jordan Swank 73 jpg. | JonHaney = 42
Lori Brown 65 102
Frank Furtado 18 100
Russell Shearer 84 a2
Travis Tabucchi 44 76
Steve Perry 40a &7
Randy Metzler BR 66
Kimo Creta 03 50
Luke Brignoli 76 36
Jaason Ryan LT 26
Ken Rhodes ar 24
Cabot Bigham 29 5
Robert Niven 69z &




